
 
 
 
 
 
  
   
 
   
Meeting: Transportation Policy Alternatives Committee (TPAC) Workshop on Regional Congestion Pricing Study 
Date: Wednesday, July 22, 2020  
Time: 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.   
Place: Virtual meeting – Please click the link below to join the webinar: 
 https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81844168844  
 Password: 012773 
 Phone: 877-853-5257 (Toll Free) 
 

9:00 am 
 

1.   Introductions  
 
 
 

Tom Kloster, Chair 

9:15 am 2.  Overview of Congestion Pricing and Case Studies   
 

Jennifer Wieland, 
Nelson\Nygaard 
 

9:30 am 
 
 
 

3.   Equity and Congestion Pricing: A National Perspective 
 
 
 
 

Chris Lepe, TransForm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9:45 am  
 
 

 9:55 am 
 

 
       10:10 am 

 
 

10:15 am 
 
 

10:20 am 
 
 

10:25 am 
 
 
 
 
 

10:50 am 
 
 

11:25 am 
 
 

11:30 am  
 
 
 

4. 
 
 

5. 
 

 
      

 
 

6. 
 
 

7. 
 

 
8. 

 
 
 
 
 

9.   
 
 

10. 
  
 

11. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

Equity and Congestion Pricing: The Local Context  
 
 
Discussion: What would it take for congestion pricing to advance equity? 
What kind of outcomes would it need to achieve?  General discussion 
 
Five Minute Break   
 
 
Portland update on Pricing for Equitable Mobility  
 
 
ODOT update on I-205 and I-5 Tolling Projects 
 
 
Metro Regional Congestion Pricing Study  

• Update on schedule and process 
• Performance measures 
• Pricing scenarios  

 
Discussion: Questions? Where should the project team consider analyzing 
priced parking, cordons, corridors and/or tolls in the Portland Metro Region?  
 
Schedule and Next Steps  
 
 
Adjourn    
 
    

Elizabeth Mros-O’Hara, 
Metro 
 
Tom Kloster, Chair 
 
 
 
 
 
Emma Sagor & Shoshana 
Cohen, Portland 
 
Lucinda Broussard, ODOT 
Mat Dolata, WSP 
Heather Wills, WSP 
 
Matt Bihn & Elizabeth 
Mros-O’Hara, Metro 
 
 
 
Elizabeth Mros-O’Hara, 
Metro 
 
Elizabeth Mros-O’Hara, 
Metro 
 
Tom Kloster, Chair  
 
 
 
 
 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81844168844

