## Agenda



Meeting: Transportation Policy Alternatives Committee (TPAC) Workshop on Regional Congestion Pricing Study

Date: Wednesday, July 22, 2020 Time: 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.

Place: Virtual meeting – Please click the link below to join the webinar:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81844168844

Password: 012773

Phone: 877-853-5257 (Toll Free)

9:00 am	1.	Introductions	Tom Kloster, Chair
9:15 am	2.	Overview of Congestion Pricing and Case Studies	Jennifer Wieland, Nelson\Nygaard
9:30 am	3.	Equity and Congestion Pricing: A National Perspective	Chris Lepe, TransForm
9:45 am	4.	Equity and Congestion Pricing: The Local Context	Elizabeth Mros-O'Hara, Metro
9:55 am	5.	Discussion: What would it take for congestion pricing to advance equity? What kind of outcomes would it need to achieve? General discussion	Tom Kloster, Chair
10:10 am		Five Minute Break	
10:15 am	6.	Portland update on Pricing for Equitable Mobility	Emma Sagor & Shoshana Cohen, Portland
10:20 am	7.	ODOT update on I-205 and I-5 Tolling Projects	Lucinda Broussard, ODOT Mat Dolata, WSP Heather Wills, WSP
10:25 am	8.	<ul> <li>Metro Regional Congestion Pricing Study</li> <li>Update on schedule and process</li> <li>Performance measures</li> <li>Pricing scenarios</li> </ul>	Matt Bihn & Elizabeth Mros-O'Hara, Metro
10:50 am	9.	Discussion: Questions? Where should the project team consider analyzing priced parking, cordons, corridors and/or tolls in the Portland Metro Region?	Elizabeth Mros-O'Hara, Metro
11:25 am	10.	Schedule and Next Steps	Elizabeth Mros-O'Hara, Metro
11:30 am	11.	Adjourn	Tom Kloster, Chair